
Artikel Alvin
by Alvin Putra

Submission date: 01-Jul-2023 03:51PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2125086804
File name: Jurnal_Revisi_-_Alvin_Putra_Dwi_cahyo.docx (41.27K)
Word count: 4812
Character count: 32527



2

4



1

3

3

7



8



5

5

7
7





6

6



3
3

7





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Artikel Alvin
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

journals.usm.ac.id
Internet Source

psikologi.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ubm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


